DATE:

Thursday April 3, 2025



TIME:

Announcements:

10:00 a.m.

Presentation:

10:15 a.m.

Community Conversation:

11:15 a.m.



LOCATION:

Highlands Ranch
Senior Center,
200 E. Highlands
Ranch Pkwy.,
Highlands Ranch, CO
80126



Welcome to the New Highlands Ranch Senior Center

presented by Jill Hall, Senior Services Manager of the Highlands Ranch Senior Center

Want to make new friends? Looking to learn a new skill or improve your fitness? A new facility dedicated to older adults opened in Highlands Ranch in January 2025. Join the Seniors' Council of Douglas County to tour this new facility, meet staff, and learn about the many programs and activities available to enjoy.



Visit the Seniors' Council page on the Douglas County website, www.douglas.co.us and search for "Seniors' Council" for the most up-to-date information. Email DCSeniorLife@douglas.co.us with any questions or comments.